Comrod A/S, N-4120 Tau - Norway.  Telephone (+47) 51740500. Telefax (+47) 51740501. E-mail: sales@comrod.com
Design Broad band centerfed dipole.  Radiating element completely en-
closed in epoxy/fiberglass laminate. Metal parts are brass and
stainless steel.
Length Total:   1.25m
Whip:                          1.05m
Base:   0.23m
Weight Total:                                      3.65kg
Whip:                          1.4kg
Base:   2.25kg
Wind rating 55 m/s = 125 mph
Finish Polyurethane lacquer, olive drab, other colours on request.
Temperature range -55 °C, +71°C; -67 °F, +160 °F
Installation Standard 4 hole NATO base with spring
Frequency range 100-512MHz
VSWR � 3.5
Nominal  impedance 50 ohm
Power rating 50 W  +0.8dB, 10 min
Gain -5.. 1.5 dBi, see reverse side
Radiation pattern Azimuth: Omnidirectional
Polarisation Vertical
Connector  BNC female, others on request
COMROD VHF100512VM
 VHF/UHF Broadband Antenna
VHF100512VM-MIL-SD-0001.pub
Prod.: 04.02.09
Application:
The VHF100512VM is a broadband antenna covering the
complete 100 to 512MHz  range. It is intended to be used
on all kinds of vehicles including Jeeps, Trucks and
Armoured vehicles.
The antenna needs no adjustments for different
frequencies, and all the tuning elements are within the
whip.
Diplexers for use with two transceivers can be delivered.
Electrical specifications:
Mechanical specifications:
1.25m
Ø36mm
Comrod A/S, N-4120 Tau - Norway.  Telephone (+47) 51740500. Telefax (+47) 51740501. E-mail: sales@comrod.com
-10
-9
-8
-7
-6
-5
-4
-3
-2
-1
0
100 200 300 400 500
MHz
dB
i
VSWR Gain
Frekvens
1/1
5/1
 0.5/div
80.0 MHz 600.0 MHz
Optinal bases with CEF –connetion
Mast mount-
ing bracket
General pur-
pose bracket
4 or 6 holes
NATO flange
NATO flange
with WLAN
NATO flange
with GPS
NATO flange
with Diplexer
50mm
NATO flange
Mast bracket, male
Ø24 or ø40mm
Mast bracket, female
Ø40, ø50 or ø55mm